
OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT 

PROGRESS PAYMENT REPORT 

PROJECT TITLE: Cost of Service & Rate Study

PROJECT NUMBER: 

CONTRACTOR NAME 
& ADDRESS: 

BID AMOUNT: 
NET CHANGE ORDERS: 

10-09-732000

HDR Engineering Inc. 
Folsom, CA 9S630-8709

$ 59,710.00 
$0.00 

ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $59,710.00 
WORK COMPLETED: $ 13,794.63 
% WORK COMPLETED: 23% 

EARNINGS: 
Work Completed 
Retention on Work Completed (5%) 

Net Earnings on Work Completed

Materials on Hand 
Retention on Materials (5%)

Net Earnings On Materials 

TOTAL NET EARNINGS 

DEDUCTIONS: 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Total Deductions 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS: 
1. Release Retention
2.
3.

Total Adjustments 

TOTAL ADJUSTED EARNINGS 

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS 
PAYMENT DUE THIS ESTIMATE 

PREVIOUS 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

APPROVED BY: ---+Q�v.;""'"�....,b=-�-----)kd _____ _

A: 
M

a
ance and Admin Manage

: 
APPROVED BY: 

�ral Ma
1
nager 

EXHIBIT-9 

4 Pages 

DATE: 
PAYMENT ESTIMATE#: 

PERIOD: 

ORIGINAL TIME: 
REVISED TIME: 
TIME ELAPSED: 

% TIME ELAPSED: 

CURRENT 

$ 13,794.63 

$ 
$ 13,794.63 

$ 
$ 

$ 13,794.63 

$ 

$ 

$ 13,794.63 

08/14/2024 
1 

May-July 

N/A 

TO DATE 

$ 13,794.63 

$ 
$ 13,794.63 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 13,794.63 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 13,794.63 

$ 
$ 13,794.63 








